
TITRES PAR SERIES DU PUY-DE-DÔME 

8 avril 2018 – GERZAT (63) 
 

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE

1 LORCERIE Mathieu TT CASTELPONTIN 1695 S 6310178

2 LORCERIE Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 1521 S 6310515

3 BAILLOT Fabien STADE CLERMONTOIS 1654 S 637887

4 PORCHER Gwenael C L COURNON 1589 S 3710607

5 MAAROUFI Nouredinne STADE CLERMONTOIS 1591 S 193369

6 KAUSS Vincent E. CEYRAT 1485 S 103507

7 THELLIER Xavier STADE CLERMONTOIS 1605 S 113115

8 TOURATIER Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 999 M1 6315484

9 BELLIER Armand ASTTRE RIOM 1330 S 637286

10 DESGOUTTES Fabien ASTTRE RIOM 1301 S 6312643

11 POURRAT Arnaud P P C AMBERT 1261 S 6311516

12 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 1058 M1 6315231

13 CIECIERSKI Tristan A.T.T. AULNAT 1431 S 638948

13 THAVE Simon SURAT FOYER RURAL 1398 S 637001

13 ANDRE GARCIA Maxime AL GERZAT 1318 S 6315250

13 PRAT Maxime P P C AMBERT 1304 J3 6312134

17 MAZEL Florian AL GERZAT 1392 S 6312536

17 ALEXANDRE Benjamin AL GERZAT 1269 S 638869

17 MEUNIER Fabrice A.T.T. AULNAT 1152 S 636812

17 RIBEYRON Benoit P P C AMBERT 1105 S 6312578

17 HEURTEUR Tom AEP NOHANENT 1103 J1 6314127

17 FOURVEL Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 1065 S 6313008

23 PESCE Sebastien P P C AMBERT 1455 V1 637798

23 GARDETTE Stéphane AL GERZAT 1215 S 6313018

23 BERTRAND Thibaut P P C AMBERT 1213 S 6311518

23 LOPES Mathis STADE CLERMONTOIS 1148 C2 6314925

23 MINA Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 1082 S 6310312

23 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 1079 V1 6313588

23 FAYOLLE Grégory U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1048 J3 6313261

23 CHANTRE Johanes C L COURNON 1056 J1 2617199

23 AGAY Joel TT LUSSAT 965 V2 6312446

23 CANTE Jérémy AEP NOHANENT 949 S 6312551

23 TISSIER Hugo U.S. ISSOIRE TT 918 C2 6314442

34 ARJALIES Jean-françois A. MIREFLEURS TT 925 V1 6311101

34 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE TT 901 S 6312493
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TITRES PAR SERIES DU PUY-DE-DÔME 

8 avril 2018 – GERZAT (63) 

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE

1 PREVOT Jade STADE CLERMONTOIS 902 M2 6315151

2 RODRIGUES DA SILVA Nathalie TT CASTELPONTIN 755 V1 6314647

3 CHAPPEL Nathalie AL GERZAT 689 V1 639225

4 MAILLIER Sandrine ASTTRE RIOM 682 V1 6314615

5 FABREGUE Anne TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V1 6313680

6 LEGROS Manon STADE CLERMONTOIS 577 J1 6313075

7 MAZZAL Siham TT PESCHADOIRES 541 S 6314952
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE

1 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 1058 M1 6315231

2 POURRAT Arnaud P P C AMBERT 1261 S 6311516

3 ALEXANDRE Benjamin AL GERZAT 1269 S 638869

3 CHANTRE Johanes C L COURNON 1056 J1 2617199

5 GARDETTE Stéphane AL GERZAT 1215 S 6313018

5 BERTRAND Thibaut P P C AMBERT 1213 S 6311518

5 HEURTEUR Tom AEP NOHANENT 1103 J1 6314127

5 TISSIER Hugo U.S. ISSOIRE TT 918 C2 6314442

9 MEUNIER Fabrice A.T.T. AULNAT 1152 S 636812

9 LOPES Mathis STADE CLERMONTOIS 1148 C2 6314925

9 MINA Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 1082 S 6310312

9 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 1079 V1 6313588

9 FAYOLLE Grégory U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1048 J3 6313261

9 TOURATIER Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 999 M1 6315484

9 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE TT 901 S 6312493

9 BENABID Sami STADE CLERMONTOIS 882 C2 6315204

17 RIBEYRON Benoit P P C AMBERT 1105 S 6312578

17 AGAY Joel TT LUSSAT 965 V2 6312446

17 CANTE Jérémy AEP NOHANENT 949 S 6312551

17 TCHA Meng TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 888 S 6315203

17 MAHY David SURAT FOYER RURAL 864 S 6314996

17 FORTIAS Nicolas P P C AMBERT 769 S 6313854

17 DUMONT Matthias TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 755 J1 6315455

17 ROUVET Pierre TT COURPIEROIS 743 S 6315590

17 FOURNIER David AL GERZAT 734 V1 639166

17 CARTIER Ludovic ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 665 C2 6315989

27 POULET Sylvain TT CASTELPONTIN 850 S 6310743

27 BAILLOT Hugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 840 B2 6315232

27 TEYSSIER Julien AL GERZAT 816 S 6315283

27 LECHAT Claude AL GERZAT 807 V1 6310092

27 SALMIN Jean-luc TT LUSSAT 770 V2 6314224

27 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 616 J3 6314608

27 BARREIRAS Michel P P C AMBERT 601 V1 6315780

27 DELERUE Didier SURAT FOYER RURAL 554 V1 6315238

27 PESCE Dylan P P C AMBERT 536 J3 6312071

27 BOUTTEAU Maxime P P C AMBERT 527 S 186814

27 FIOL Guillaume P P C AMBERT 516 V1 6315645

27 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 500 V1 6316644

27 DA SILVA José TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V2 6314646
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TITRES PAR SERIES DU PUY-DE-DÔME 

8 avril 2018 – GERZAT (63) 
 

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE

1 LOPES Lizea STADE CLERMONTOIS 536 M2 6315263

2 LEGROS Manon STADE CLERMONTOIS 577 J1 6313075

3 BERGEROT Nadine FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 500 V3 6313274

4 MAZZAL Siham TT PESCHADOIRES 541 S 6314952

5 PATRICIO Delphine STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 V1 6315630

6 FABREGUE Anne TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V1 6313680

7 TAILHANDIER Muriel STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 V1 6315298
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE

1 COUEGNAS Matthieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 876 S 638834

2 BENABID Sami STADE CLERMONTOIS 882 C2 6315204

3 BAILLOT Hugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 840 B2 6315232

3 CARTIER Ludovic ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 665 C2 6315989

5 JESTIN Marc STADE CLERMONTOIS 819 V1 6314964

5 TEYSSIER Julien AL GERZAT 816 S 6315283

5 LECHAT Claude AL GERZAT 807 V1 6310092

5 ROUVET Pierre TT COURPIEROIS 743 S 6315590

9 TCHA Meng TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 888 S 6315203

9 MAHY David SURAT FOYER RURAL 864 S 6314996

9 SALMIN Jean-luc TT LUSSAT 770 V2 6314224

9 FORTIAS Nicolas P P C AMBERT 769 S 6313854

9 DUMONT Matthias TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 755 J1 6315455

9 FOURNIER David AL GERZAT 734 V1 639166

9 BOUTTEAU Maxime P P C AMBERT 527 S 186814

9 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 500 V1 6316644

17 POULET Sylvain TT CASTELPONTIN 850 S 6310743

17 FRAU Dominique US CH. CLERMONT-FD 838 V2 4511486

17 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 616 J3 6314608

17 BARREIRAS Michel P P C AMBERT 601 V1 6315780

17 SANTORO Jean STADE CLERMONTOIS 586 M2 6316146

17 DELERUE Didier SURAT FOYER RURAL 554 V1 6315238

17 PESCE Dylan P P C AMBERT 536 J3 6312071

17 FIOL Guillaume P P C AMBERT 516 V1 6315645

25 BAYRAND Thibaut STADE CLERMONTOIS 517 M1 6315879

25 LABORY Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 502 C1 6316096

25 BARBET Paul STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 S 6316425

25 DA SILVA José TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V2 6314646

25 VIGNES Pierre emmanuel AL GERZAT 500 V2 6314722
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